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Krouse H A, 1300 Golden Gate Av
Kuhl Max J, SIS Page
Lake Frederick B. 200S Lyon
Lamson J Sterry, Merchants Exchange

Bldg
Lande Edward. 1963 Pine
Lane E A. 1703 O'Farrell
Lane George W, 1700 Sutter
Langdon W H, 21S1 Fillmore
Langhorne James P. 1424 Gough
Lapachet Bernard P, 110 Sutter
Lastreto Emilio, Chronicle Bldg
Lawler Frank W, 1300 Golden Gate Av
Lawlor William P. Temple Israel
Lawrence George E, 1012 Fillmore
Leary Luke, Claus Spreckels Bldg
Le Breton Albert J, 2029 Pierce
Lederman J Delmore, 951 O'Farrell
Lee Charles A, 332 Bush .

Leet Lewis C, Bacon Bldg. Oakland
Leggett Joseph, 918 Dolores
Leicester John F, 75 Sutter
Lemon A D, 155 Octavia
Lennon Leo C, 636 Market
Lent Eugene, 1549 Octavia
Lerman J J, 1109 Franklin
Levey Edgar C, 1988 Bush
Levlston George, Claus Spreckels Bldg
Levy Eugene W, 1424 Gough
Lewis Austin, 172 East St South
Lewis Jolm M. Kohl Bldg
Lewis John AV, 838 Webster
Lewis Richard F, Monadnock Bldg
Liechti Arnold W, 110 Sutter
Liess Emil, 1122 Market
Lilienthal Jesse W, Flood Bldg
Lillick Ira S, Kohl Bldg
Lindlev Curtis H, 1300 Golden Gate Av
Lindsay Carl E, 1300 Golden Gate Av
Linforth Albert W, 1100 O'Farrell
Linforth Walter H. 1100 O'Farrell
Lipman G M, 1809a Eddy
Lister H B, Monadnock Bldg
Livernash Edward J, 1300 Golden Gate

Av
Lloyd Reuben H, Chronicle Bldg
Loessel Adolph, Monadnock Bldg
Loewy William, 51, 3d
Long Percv V, 827 Eddy
Lord Philip D M, 502 California
Louderback Davis, 1222 Geary
Lovell Charles H, Union Trust BUg
Lovey L W, 1700 Sutter
Lucev Joseph P, Union Trust Bldg
Lukens G R, Kohl Bldg
Lull George, Claus Spreckels Bldg
Lynch Charles W, 704 Market
Lynch Edward J, 2195 Bush
Lyon Timothy J, 417 Montgomery
Macbeth Frank D, 1228 McAllister
MacKenzie James A, 1101 Laguna
Macomber Lloyd, 1101 Laguna
Macquarrie Neil A, 2534 Howard
Madden E W. 1905 Webster
Madden William. Merchants Exchange

Bldg
Maddox Knox. Monadnock Bldg
Maddox & Loessel, Monadnock Bldg
Maddux L J. Chronicle Bldg
Maddux Parker S, Chronicle Bldg
Madison F D. Kohl Bldg
Magee E Delos, 1224 Geary
Magnes Irving. 1909 Sutter
Maguire Andrew G, 281 Page
Maguire James G. 1300 Golden Gate Av
Mahonev D 1. 1300 Golden Gate Av
Mann Robert L. Chronicle Bldg
Mann Seth, 1S71 Post
Manning J E. 1639 Fillmore
Manning L D. Bacon Bldg, Oakland
Mannon J M Jr. Merchants Exchange

Bldg
Mansfield Walter D, Merchants Ex-

change Bldg
Manson Phillip I. 1380 Sutter
Marchus D E, 2036 Sutter
Marc urn W J. 568 Golden Gate Av

Marks Abram M, 1S69 Buchanan
Marks Charles B, Kohl Bldg
Marois T M, 1756 Filmore
Marsh J A. 762 Golden Gate Av
Martin George J. 1214 Polk
Martin Leo E, 602 California
Mastick George H, Flood Bldg
Mathews Hiram W, 2424 Sacramento
Mayer Joseph H. Flood Bldg
Mayo H B. 915 Van Ness Av
Mays James W, Merchants Exchange

Bldg
Mazza J J, 1729 Golden Gate Av
McAllister Elliott, Union Trust Bldg
McCarthy D C B. 2181 Fillmore
McCarthy Paul A. 628 Montgomery
McCaughey J W. 1434 Post
McClanahan E B, Merchants Exchange

Bldg
McClellan Clifford. 368 Bush
McClellan R B, 368 Bush
McCloskey H H, Crocker Bldg
McColgan Daniel A. 26 Montgomery
McCreery A T. 1219 Fillmore
McCulloch Alexander. Hlbernla Bank
McCutchen Edward J, Merchants Ex-

change Bldg
McDonald Paul. 1307 ^ Guerrero
McDonald R H. 261 Pierce
McEnernev Garret W. Flood Bldg
McGahie R J, 1549 Octavia
McGee John A. 925 Golden Gate Av
McGee William J, 1424 Gough
McGowan Frank, Monadnock Bldg
McGowan George A, 628 Montgomery
McGowan Robert H, 1525 Webster
McGraw E W, West Coast Life Bldg
Mcintosh Miles W, Kohl Bldg
Mclsaac Hugh J. 1900a Fillmore
McKannav Harrv G, 2053 Sutter
McKevitt Hugh K, 1228 McAllister
McKinlay Percy, 339 Bush
McKinley Benjamin L, Postofflce Bldg
McKinne Barna, 517 Hill
McKinstry J Clarence, 2323 Washington
McMartin W H R, 1247 Golden Gate Av
McMillan Robert B. Crocker Bldg
McMurray Edwin T, 75 Sutter
McNab Gavin. Call Bldg
McNalr W W, 21S1 Fillmore
McNutt M, 2072 Sutter
MEDINA FRANK P, 812-814 Claus

Spreckels Bldg
Mee John H, Merchants Exchange Bldg
Melsted L S, 1204 Sutter
Meredith John H. 81 Wood
Merrill George W, Monadnock Bldg
Merzbach F H, Union Trust Bldg
Methever U E, Monadnock Bldg
Metson Wiliam A, 1101 Laguna
Metzger William C. 1227 Laguna
Meyer Jacob S, Monadnock Bldg
Meyers F V. Grant Bldg
Michael Harry E, 1845 Fillmore
Michael M F, Kohl Bldg
Miller H B M. Chronicle Bldg
Miller John H, 553 Van Ness Av
Minot T S. Delbert Blk
Mitchell Joseph A, 727 Fulton
Alogan E P, Temple Israel
Mogan R F, 773 Market
Molkenhuhr S W, Monadnock Bldg
Molloy Thomas S, 1228 McAllister
Moncton Frank D. 326 Postofnc- Bldg
Monroe Henry E. 422 Montgomery
Montague H B. 250 Montgomery
Moodv Robert R. 2127 Fillmore
Moor.- A A. 15, 2d
Moore A A Jr. 15, 2d
Moore Stanley. 15, 2d
Moraii Edward F. 1420 Sutter
Moral) Nathan M. Union Trust [ihlg
Morgan Everard M, 2323 Sacramento
Morgenthal A, 1530 Grove
Morris J H, Monadnock Bldg
Morris Leon E, 894 Fulton
Morrison Alexander F. 122S McAllister
Morrow R H. 2193 Fillmore
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